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Model Specifications

Model
Number

Step
Angle

Drive
Sequence

Rated
Current/Wdg

Winding
Resistance

Holding
Torque

Inductance

Rotor
Inertia

Detent
Torque

Degrees

Amps

Ohms

mH

kg-cm?

Nm (g-cm)

23KM-C250V

1.8°

UNIPOLAR

1.5

2.2

0.411 (4.2

2.8

0.150

0.0488 (500

23KM-C255V

1.8°

BIPOLAR

1.5

2.2

0.480

4.2

0.150

0.0488 (500

23KM-C213V

1.8°

UNIPOLAR

2.0

1.25

1.7

0.150

0.0488 (500

23KM-C263V

1.8°

BIPOLAR

2.0

1.25

3.3

0.150

0.0488 (500

23KM-C379V

1.8°

UNIPOLAR

1.5

2.7

3.9

0.230

0.0687 (700

23KM-C380V

1.8°

BIPOLAR

1.5

2.7

5.6

0.230

0.0687 (700

23KM-C307V

1.8°

UNIPOLAR

2.0

1.5

2.1

0.230

23KM-C308V

1.8°

BIPOLAR

2.0

1.5

3.5

0.230

0.0687 (700

23KM-C032V

1.8°

UNIPOLAR

1.5

34

6.0

0.280

0.0786 (800

23KM-C040V

1.8°

BIPOLAR

1.5

3.4

8.4

0.280

0.0786 (800

23KM-C033V

1.8°

UNIPOLAR

3.0

1.6

0.280

0.0786 (800

23KM-C043V

1.8°

BIPOLAR

3.0

2.2

0.280

(
(
(
(
(
0.0687 (700
(
(
(
(
(

0.0786 (800

23KM-C101V

1.8°

UNIPOLAR

3.0

1.7

0.400

0.097 (1000

23KM-C102V

1.8°

BIPOLAR

3.0

1.273 (13.0)

2.4

0.400

0.097 (1000

23KM-C732V

1.8°

UNIPOLAR

1.5

1.273 (13.0)

74

0.440

0.107 (1100

23KM-C740V

1.8°

BIPOLAR

1.5

1.42 (14.5)

0.440

23KM-C733V

1.8°

UNIPOLAR

3.0

1.273 (13.0)

3.5

0.440

0.107 (1100

23KM-C743V

1.8°

BIPOLAR
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3.0

1.42 (14.5)

5.1

0.440
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